
CHARLEROI 2012 Courc. / Mont-Ste-Aldegonde    Data Technology Deerlijk  (99076)
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
TOURY  (Route)       03-07-21  122 VIEUX            Amateurs:15 LACHER:07.30
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
  NR Naam                  Gemeent AD IG Afstand LD Ring   JR Bestat     Snelh.    NR
  N0 Nom                   Localit EN MQ Distanc PA Bague  AN Constat    Vitesse   NO
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
   1 CLOSE MARCEL          H-ST-PA  6  1  303418 BE 106678818 11.00250 1441.9865    1 
   2 BADOT-SPITAELS        GOUY-LE 13  2  310001 BE 106533117 11.05160 1440.0790    2 
   3 CLOSE MARCEL          H-ST-PA  6  2       2 BE 102710816 11.04410 1413.3282    3 
   4 BADOT-SPITAELS        GOUY-LE 13  4       2 BE 110514219 11.09340 1411.8764    4 
   5 HOVENS MICHEL         VIESVIL  9  3  312849 BE 104102416 11.12020 1409.0182    5 
   6 LEENEN.JOSEPH         GODARVI  8  5  308361 BE 113342519 11.09050 1407.5055    6 
   7 LEENEN.JOSEPH         GODARVI  8  4       2 BE 113343019 11.09570 1401.9595    7 
   8 LEENEN.JOSEPH         GODARVI  8  7       3 BE 105310319 11.10550 1395.8250    8 
   9 CLOSE MARCEL          H-ST-PA  6  5       3 BE 117297717 11.07290 1395.1322    9 
  10 CLOSE MARCEL          H-ST-PA  6  3       4 BE 102710216 11.07500 1392.8906   10 
  11 HOVENS MICHEL         VIESVIL  9  5       2 BE 110372419 11.14490 1391.5739   11 
  12 LEENEN.JOSEPH         GODARVI  8  1       4 BE 113348319 11.12220 1386.7231   12 
  13 LEENEN.JOSEPH         GODARVI  8  2       5 BE 113343119 11.13280 1379.8971   13 
  14 BADOT-SPITAELS        GOUY-LE 13  8       3 BE 110510919 11.15000 1377.7822   14 
  15 LEENEN.JOSEPH         GODARVI  8  3       6 BE 113342619 11.14140 1375.1791   15 
  16 DEVERGNIES.FREDERIC   ANDERLU 12  1  299990 BE 106529117 11.09470 1364.9352   16 
  17 DEVERGNIES.FREDERIC   ANDERLU 12  6       2 BE 108135217 11.10200 1361.5280   17 
  18 DECOCK JEAN-POL       FONTAIN 19 10  302971 BE 104096916 11.13250 1356.0806   18 
  19 BADOT-SPITAELS        GOUY-LE 13  6       4 BE 110510119 11.19150 1352.2399   19 
  20 HOVENS MICHEL         VIESVIL  9  4       3 BE 105734117 11.21260 1351.7889   20 
  21 HOVENS MICHEL         VIESVIL  9  2       4 BE 110374519 11.22220 1346.3592   21 
  22 PRIVITERA EMANUELE    H-ST-PI  7  4  302266 BE 106559618 11.14550 1343.9022   22 
  23 LEENEN.JOSEPH         GODARVI  8  8       7 BE 113346019 11.20220 1338.5661   23 
  24 DEVERGNIES.FREDERIC   ANDERLU 12  8       3 BE 106530417 11.14160 1337.6486   24 
  25 DECOCK JEAN-POL       FONTAIN 19  8       2 BE 110461919 11.17040 1334.2821   25 
  26 JONNART RUELLE        LEVAL    6  4  298077 BE 102952417 11.13269 1333.9862   26 
  27 DEVERGNIES.FREDERIC   ANDERLU 12  9       4 BE 106858518 11.15190 1331.4150   27 
  28 CLOSE MARCEL          H-ST-PA  6  6       5 BE 103465515 11.18030 1330.4889   28 
  29 JONNART RUELLE        LEVAL    6  1       2 BE 105233817 11.14319 1327.5499   29 
  30 CLIPPE&EECKHAUDT      ANDERLU  9  4  298080 BE 905985612 11.15110 1323.7214   30 
  31 HOVENS MICHEL         VIESVIL  9  6       5 BE 105731317 11.26310 1322.7355   31 
  32 DEVERGNIES.FREDERIC   ANDERLU 12 10       5 BE 110640419 11.17410 1317.5756   32 
  33 BADOT-SPITAELS        GOUY-LE 13  1       5 BE 106738818 11.25520 1314.3061   33 
  34 CLIPPE&EECKHAUDT      ANDERLU  9  6       2 BE 106426217 11.16510 1313.9960   34 
  35 JONNART RUELLE        LEVAL    6  6       3 BE 107275419 11.17039 1312.7386   35 
  36 DEVERGNIES.FREDERIC   ANDERLU 12  3       6 BE 106859618 11.18380 1312.1009   36 
  37 BADOT-SPITAELS        GOUY-LE 13  7       6 BE 110511619 11.27280 1305.4506   37 
  38 DECOCK JEAN-POL       FONTAIN 19  2       3 BE 100429918 11.23140 1299.0039   38 
  39 LABIAD AZZEDINE       FORCHIE  7  1  305151 BE 110581519 11.24590 1298.6070   39 
  40 JONNART RUELLE        LEVAL    6  5       4 BE 105232517 11.19399 1297.8773   40 
  41 LABIAD AZZEDINE       FORCHIE  7  4       2 BE 106912518 11.25140 1297.2269   41 
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------



CHARLEROI 2012 Courc. / Mont-Ste-Aldegonde    Data Technology Deerlijk  (99076)
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
TOURY  (Route)       03-07-21  231 VX/YEARL.        Amateurs:18 LACHER:07.30
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
  NR Naam                  Gemeent AD IG Afstand LD Ring   JR Bestat     Snelh.    NR
  N0 Nom                   Localit EN MQ Distanc PA Bague  AN Constat    Vitesse   NO
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
   1 CLOSE MARCEL          H-ST-PA  6  1  303418 BE 106678818 11.00250 1441.9865    1 
   2 BADOT-SPITAELS        GOUY-LE 13  2  310001 BE 106533117 11.05160 1440.0790    2 
   3 CLOSE MARCEL          H-ST-PA  6  2       2 BE 102710816 11.04410 1413.3282    3 
   4 BADOT-SPITAELS        GOUY-LE 13  4       2 BE 110514219 11.09340 1411.8764    4 
   5 HOVENS MICHEL         VIESVIL 11  3  312849 BE 104102416 11.12020 1409.0182    5 
   6 LEENEN.JOSEPH         GODARVI 18  5  308361 BE 113342519 11.09050 1407.5055    6 
   7 LEENEN.JOSEPH         GODARVI 18  4       2 BE 113343019 11.09570 1401.9595    7 
   8 KANIA - ZENON         COURCEL 11 10  309619 BE 110064620 11.11352 1397.2817    8 
   9 LEENEN.JOSEPH         GODARVI 18  7       3 BE 105310319 11.10550 1395.8250    9 
  10 CLOSE MARCEL          H-ST-PA  6  5       3 BE 117297717 11.07290 1395.1322   10 
  11 CLOSE MARCEL          H-ST-PA  6  3       4 BE 102710216 11.07500 1392.8906   11 
  12 HOVENS MICHEL         VIESVIL 11  6       2 BE 110372419 11.14490 1391.5739   12 
  13 LEENEN.JOSEPH         GODARVI 18  1       4 BE 113348319 11.12220 1386.7231   13 
  14 LEENEN.JOSEPH         GODARVI 18  2       5 BE 113343119 11.13280 1379.8971   14 
  15 PRIVITERA EMANUELE    H-ST-PI 11 11  302266 BE 109333120 11.09090 1379.2653   15 
  16 KANIA - ZENON         COURCEL 11  3       2 BE 110061420 11.14392 1378.2079   16 
  17 DECOCK JEAN-POL       FONTAIN 29 25  302971 BE 110016120 11.09520 1377.9760   17 
  18 BADOT-SPITAELS        GOUY-LE 13  8       3 BE 110510919 11.15000 1377.7822   18 
  19 JONNART RUELLE        LEVAL   17  1  298077 BE 105565520 11.06389 1375.8564   19 
  20 LEENEN.JOSEPH         GODARVI 18  3       6 BE 113342619 11.14140 1375.1791   20 
  21 KANIA - ZENON         COURCEL 11  1       3 BE 110061320 11.15262 1373.4190   21 
  21 KANIA - ZENON         COURCEL 11  8       4 BE 110060920 11.15262 1373.4190   21 
  23 CHARLES PHILIPPE      COURCEL 19  8  308665 BE 110000120 11.15110 1370.7276   23 
  24 KANIA - ZENON         COURCEL 11  5       5 BE 110062720 11.16212 1367.8570   24 
  25 PETIT FRANCIS         COURCEL  8  7  307468 BE 104953720 11.14500 1367.5374   25 
  26 DEVERGNIES.FREDERIC   ANDERLU 26  1  299990 BE 106529117 11.09470 1364.9352   26 
  27 DECOCK JEAN-POL       FONTAIN 29 26       2 BE 110020020 11.12170 1362.9947   27 
  28 DEVERGNIES.FREDERIC   ANDERLU 26  6       2 BE 108135217 11.10200 1361.5280   28 
  29 DECOCK JEAN-POL       FONTAIN 29 10       3 BE 104096916 11.13250 1356.0806   29 
  30 BADOT-SPITAELS        GOUY-LE 13  6       4 BE 110510119 11.19150 1352.2399   30 
  31 HOVENS MICHEL         VIESVIL 11  5       3 BE 105734117 11.21260 1351.7889   31 
  32 KANIA - ZENON         COURCEL 11  2       6 BE 110060820 11.19032 1351.7332   32 
  33 KANIA - ZENON         COURCEL 11  7       7 BE 110064720 11.19522 1346.9309   33 
  34 HOVENS MICHEL         VIESVIL 11  2       4 BE 110374519 11.22220 1346.3592   34 
  35 PRIVITERA EMANUELE    H-ST-PI 11  4       2 BE 106559618 11.14550 1343.9022   35 
  36 JONNART RUELLE        LEVAL   17  4       2 BE 105565020 11.11499 1343.7081   36 
  37 LEENEN.JOSEPH         GODARVI 18  8       7 BE 113346019 11.20220 1338.5661   37 
  38 DEVERGNIES.FREDERIC   ANDERLU 26  8       3 BE 106530417 11.14160 1337.6486   38 
  39 JONNART RUELLE        LEVAL   17 15       3 BE 105562320 11.13169 1334.9820   39 
  40 DECOCK JEAN-POL       FONTAIN 29  8       4 BE 110461919 11.17040 1334.2821   40 
  41 JONNART RUELLE        LEVAL   17 11       4 BE 102952417 11.13269 1333.9862   41 
  42 DEVERGNIES.FREDERIC   ANDERLU 26 13       4 BE 109311120 11.15140 1331.9077   42 
  43 DEVERGNIES.FREDERIC   ANDERLU 26 18       5 BE 106858518 11.15190 1331.4150   43 
  44 CLOSE MARCEL          H-ST-PA  6  6       5 BE 103465515 11.18030 1330.4889   44 
  45 JONNART RUELLE        LEVAL   17  8       5 BE 105233817 11.14319 1327.5499   45 
  46 CHARLES PHILIPPE      COURCEL 19 17       2 BE 110004220 11.23070 1324.0795   46 
  47 CLIPPE&EECKHAUDT      ANDERLU 20  4  298080 BE 905985612 11.15110 1323.7214   47 
  48 HOVENS MICHEL         VIESVIL 11  4       5 BE 109951120 11.26250 1323.2950   48 
  49 HOVENS MICHEL         VIESVIL 11  7       6 BE 105731317 11.26310 1322.7355   49 
  50 TALLUTO PINO          TRAZEGN  4  2  307733 BE 601145920 11.23010 1320.6480   50 
  51 DEVERGNIES.FREDERIC   ANDERLU 26 19       6 BE 110640419 11.17410 1317.5756   51 
  52 BADOT-SPITAELS        GOUY-LE 13  1       5 BE 106738818 11.25520 1314.3061   52 
  53 CLIPPE&EECKHAUDT      ANDERLU 20 13       2 BE 106426217 11.16510 1313.9960   53 
  54 JONNART RUELLE        LEVAL   17 16       6 BE 105561820 11.17019 1312.9314   54 
  55 JONNART RUELLE        LEVAL   17 13       7 BE 107275419 11.17039 1312.7386   55 
  56 DEVERGNIES.FREDERIC   ANDERLU 26  3       7 BE 106859618 11.18380 1312.1009   56 
  57 LEENEN.JOSEPH         GODARVI 18 10       8 BE 109325420 11.25400 1308.4625   57 
  58 BADOT-SPITAELS        GOUY-LE 13  7       6 BE 110511619 11.27280 1305.4506   58 
  59 CLIPPE&EECKHAUDT      ANDERLU 20  6       3 BE 109277920 11.19000 1301.6594   59 
  60 TALLUTO PINO          TRAZEGN  4  1       2 BE 110078120 11.26520 1299.1824   60 
  61 DECOCK JEAN-POL       FONTAIN 29  2       5 BE 100429918 11.23140 1299.0039   61 
  62 LABIAD AZZEDINE       FORCHIE  7  1  305151 BE 110581519 11.24590 1298.6070   62 
  63 LEENEN.JOSEPH         GODARVI 18 18       9 BE 110308220 11.27330 1298.0888   63 
  64 JONNART RUELLE        LEVAL   17 12       8 BE 105232517 11.19399 1297.8773   64 
  65 RIVAL& DUVIVIER       ANDERLU  6  3  297984 BE 109347520 11.19410 1297.3688   65 
  66 LABIAD AZZEDINE       FORCHIE  7  4       2 BE 106912518 11.25140 1297.2269   66 
  67 RIVAL& DUVIVIER       ANDERLU  6  2       2 BE 110575019 11.19430 1297.1806   67 
  67 RIVAL& DUVIVIER       ANDERLU  6  4       3 BE 109347920 11.19430 1297.1806   67 
  69 JONNART RUELLE        LEVAL   17 10       9 BE 105233117 11.20009 1295.9024   69 
  70 DEVERGNIES.FREDERIC   ANDERLU 26 22       8 BE 109310220 11.21310 1295.7598   70 
  71 DEVERGNIES.FREDERIC   ANDERLU 26  5       9 BE 106529417 11.21340 1295.4801   71 
  72 LEENEN.JOSEPH         GODARVI 18 12      10 BE 109320220 11.28270 1293.1893   72 
  73 CLIPPE&EECKHAUDT      ANDERLU 20 19       4 BE 109276920 11.21070 1289.7382   73 



  74 BADOT-SPITAELS        GOUY-LE 13  5       7 BE 110514019 11.30250 1289.4322   74 
  75 HOVENS MICHEL         VIESVIL 11  1       7 BE 110371019 11.32380 1289.3900   75 
  76 HOVENS MICHEL         VIESVIL 11  8       8 BE 110370819 11.32390 1289.3015   76 
  77 KANIA - ZENON         COURCEL 11  9       8 BE 110061920 11.30101 1289.1750   77 
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------



CHARLEROI 2012 Courc. / Mont-Ste-Aldegonde    Data Technology Deerlijk  (99076)
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
TOURY  (Route)       03-07-21  109 YEARLING         Amateurs:14 LACHER:07.30
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
  NR Naam                  Gemeent AD IG Afstand LD Ring   JR Bestat     Snelh.    NR
  N0 Nom                   Localit EN MQ Distanc PA Bague  AN Constat    Vitesse   NO
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
   1 KANIA - ZENON         COURCEL 11 10  309619 BE 110064620 11.11352 1397.2817    1 
   2 PRIVITERA EMANUELE    H-ST-PI  4  4  302266 BE 109333120 11.09090 1379.2653    2 
   3 KANIA - ZENON         COURCEL 11  3       2 BE 110061420 11.14392 1378.2079    3 
   4 DECOCK JEAN-POL       FONTAIN 10  6  302971 BE 110016120 11.09520 1377.9760    4 
   5 JONNART RUELLE        LEVAL   11  1  298077 BE 105565520 11.06389 1375.8564    5 
   6 KANIA - ZENON         COURCEL 11  1       3 BE 110061320 11.15262 1373.4190    6 
   6 KANIA - ZENON         COURCEL 11  8       4 BE 110060920 11.15262 1373.4190    6 
   8 CHARLES PHILIPPE      COURCEL 19  8  308665 BE 110000120 11.15110 1370.7276    8 
   9 KANIA - ZENON         COURCEL 11  5       5 BE 110062720 11.16212 1367.8570    9 
  10 PETIT FRANCIS         COURCEL  2  1  307468 BE 104953720 11.14500 1367.5374   10 
  11 DECOCK JEAN-POL       FONTAIN 10  7       2 BE 110020020 11.12170 1362.9947   11 
  12 KANIA - ZENON         COURCEL 11  2       6 BE 110060820 11.19032 1351.7332   12 
  13 KANIA - ZENON         COURCEL 11  7       7 BE 110064720 11.19522 1346.9309   13 
  14 JONNART RUELLE        LEVAL   11  4       2 BE 105565020 11.11499 1343.7081   14 
  15 JONNART RUELLE        LEVAL   11  9       3 BE 105562320 11.13169 1334.9820   15 
  16 DEVERGNIES.FREDERIC   ANDERLU 14  5  299990 BE 109311120 11.15140 1331.9077   16 
  17 CHARLES PHILIPPE      COURCEL 19 17       2 BE 110004220 11.23070 1324.0795   17 
  18 HOVENS MICHEL         VIESVIL  2  1  312849 BE 109951120 11.26250 1323.2950   18 
  19 TALLUTO PINO          TRAZEGN  3  2  307733 BE 601145920 11.23010 1320.6480   19 
  20 JONNART RUELLE        LEVAL   11 10       4 BE 105561820 11.17019 1312.9314   20 
  21 LEENEN.JOSEPH         GODARVI 10  2  308361 BE 109325420 11.25400 1308.4625   21 
  22 CLIPPE&EECKHAUDT      ANDERLU 11  2  298080 BE 109277920 11.19000 1301.6594   22 
  23 TALLUTO PINO          TRAZEGN  3  1       2 BE 110078120 11.26520 1299.1824   23 
  24 LEENEN.JOSEPH         GODARVI 10 10       2 BE 110308220 11.27330 1298.0888   24 
  25 RIVAL& DUVIVIER       ANDERLU  4  1  297984 BE 109347520 11.19410 1297.3688   25 
  26 RIVAL& DUVIVIER       ANDERLU  4  2       2 BE 109347920 11.19430 1297.1806   26 
  27 DEVERGNIES.FREDERIC   ANDERLU 14 11       2 BE 109310220 11.21310 1295.7598   27 
  28 LEENEN.JOSEPH         GODARVI 10  4       3 BE 109320220 11.28270 1293.1893   28 
  29 CLIPPE&EECKHAUDT      ANDERLU 11 11       2 BE 109276920 11.21070 1289.7382   29 
  30 KANIA - ZENON         COURCEL 11  9       8 BE 110061920 11.30101 1289.1750   30 
  31 JONNART RUELLE        LEVAL   11 11       5 BE 105563720 11.21229 1288.2481   31 
  32 KANIA - ZENON         COURCEL 11  4       9 BE 110060720 11.32391 1275.9813   32 
  33 DEVERGNIES.FREDERIC   ANDERLU 14  1       3 BE 109313720 11.25180 1274.9256   33 
  34 JONNART RUELLE        LEVAL   11  2       6 BE 105562220 11.24119 1272.7546   34 
  34 JONNART RUELLE        LEVAL   11  5       7 BE 105560720 11.24119 1272.7546   34 
  36 PRIVITERA EMANUELE    H-ST-PI  4  2       2 BE 109332220 11.27310 1272.6096   36 
  37 CLIPPE&EECKHAUDT      ANDERLU 11  4       3 BE 109279120 11.24370 1270.4980   37 
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------


